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Solicitation No. CO-00460-FG 
Foster Elevated Storage Tank (RFCSP) 

September 8, 2021 
 
Diamondback Electrical Services, Benjamin Stanush, diamondbackelec@gmail.com, 210-409-7971 
 
Blastco Texas Inc., Val Joseph, val.joseph@tfwarren.com - 281-456-3879 
 
Viking Painting, Dominic Pedersen - - dominic@viptanks.com - 605-660-9242 
 
TMI Costings, Ben Nicholson, bnicholson@tmicoatings.com, 651-451-6100 
 
CFG Industries, Jenfer Rico - jenfer@cfgcoatings.com - 281.259.7244 
 
Viking Industrial Painting, Carter Spoelstra - carter@viptanks.com - 515-238-8206 
 
A&M Construction and Utilities Inc. - Rick Thorn, rick@amconstructionutility.com  214-680-0587 
 

mailto:carter@viptanks.com

